
MARCH 2025

  PROGRAM SCHEDULE NEW SHOW News & Public Affairs
Music Library

(Available for New Shows)
(R) REPEAT BROADCAST

keeping the freak

in frequency!

TIME MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00AM
Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM
Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

12:30PM w/ Nat King Kono 

(11:00 to 1:00)

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM
Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

9:00PM The Invisible Doctrine

9:30PM

10:00 PM

10:30PM

11:00PM

11:30PM

12:00 AM

6:00 AM

Cortes Community Radio Society 983 Beasley Road, Mansons Landing BC V0P 1K0                             info@cortesradio.ca

Hum & Echo 
w/ Heather 

(6:00 to 8:00)

Mix Tapes (R)
w/ Jonesy 

(9:00 to 11:00) Anything Goes (R)
w/ Howie & Paul the "K"

(9:00 to 11:30) 

DJ's WANTED

Eclectic Selection 

(R)
w/ Lorne 

(9:30 to 11:30)

Alphane Moon 

Report (R)

 w/ Citizen Olmstead

(9:30 to 11:30)
Misty Morning Hop

w/ DJ Sasparilla

(9:30 to 12:00) 

Alphane Moon 

Report
w/ Citizen Olmstead 

(7:00 to 9:00)

Allegro (R) 
Classical Music

(7:00 to 9:00)

Cafe Contempo
w/ Doug McCaffry

every 2nd Wednesday

(7:00 to 8:30)

Visions In Sound
w/ Benji

(7:00 to 9:00)

Eclectic Selection 
w/ Lorne 

(7:00 to 9:00)

Urban Sounds
w/ DJ-E

(7:00 to 9:00)Tasteful Nudes
w/ DJ Paulie Walnuts

(7:30 to 9:30)

Folk U Radio (R) 
(9:00 to 11:00)

Carrot in the 

Garden 
w/ Garret

(5:30 to 7:00)

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline
w/ Gypsy Mama

(4:30 to 7:30)

Tasteful Nudes
w/ Jim Foster

(4:00 to 6:00)

Mix Tapes
w/ Jonesy 

(4:00 to 6:00) The Wolfman Jake 

Show!
 (4:00 to 7:00)

DJ's WANTED
Multidimensional 

Transformational 

Show 
Gaia Grooves 

(5:00 to 6:00)

Folk U Radio

 (1:00 to 3:00)

Cortes Currents 
Weekly Roundup

Stone Soup 
w/ DJ Artemisia

(1:00 to 3:00)

Mix Tapes (R)
w/ Jonesy 

(2:00 to 4:00)

Vibes
w/ Chelsea

(2:30 to 3:30)

DJ's WANTED Allegro
Classical Music

(3:00 to 5:00)

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Stone Soup (R)
w/ DJ Artemisia

(1:00 to 3:00)

Gabbing About 

Gardening
w/ Lucretia Schanfarber 

(1:00 to 2:30) The Wolfman Jake 

Show!
 (1:00 to 4:00)

Into The Void
w/ Sheldon

(1:00 to 2:30)

DJ's WANTED

Carrot in the 

Garden (R)
w/ Garret

(3:00 to 4:30)

Into The Void (R)
w/ Sheldon

(9:30 to 11:00)

Café Contempo (R)

w/ Doug McCaffry

(10:30 to 12:00)

Pranayama 

Pachamama (R) 
w/ DJ Liquid Crystal 

(10:30 to 12:00)
Anything Goes 

w/ Howie & Paul the "K"

(10:30 to 1:00) 

Nature Boy (R)
w/ George Sirk 

(10:30 to 11:30)
Gaia Grooves (R) 

(11:00 to 12:00)

Lunchtime 

Locomotion
Pranayama 

Pachamama 
w/ DJ Liquid Crystal 

(11:30 to 1:00)

Cortes Currents & 

Tideline

Live + Local Radio Live + Local Radio Live + Local Radio
Lunchtime 

Locomotion (R)
w/ Nat King Kono

(8:30 to 10:30)

DJ's WANTED

Misty Morning Hop 

(R)
w/ DJ Sasparilla 

(9:30 to 12:00) 

Radio Ecoshock
Nature Boy 
w/ George Sirk 

(9:30 to 10:30)

Gabbing About 

Gardening (R)
w/ Lucretia Schanfarber 

(9:30 to 11:00)

Back To                            www.cktz.ca             info @ cortesradio.ca

Visions In Sound
w/ Benji

(6:00 to 8:00)

Mix Tapes (R) 
w/ Jonesy 

(6:00 to 8:00)

Folk U Radio (R) 
(6:00 to 8:00)

Stone Soup (R)
w/ DJ Artemisia

(6:00 to 8:00)

Urban Sounds (R)
w/ DJ-E

(6:00 to 8:00)

Vibes
w/ Chelsea

(7:30 to 8:30)
Cortes Currents & 

Tideline
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