Back To

www.cktz.ca info @ cortesradio.ca

PROGRAM SCHEDULE		NEW SHOW	News & Public Affairs	Music Library (Available for New Shows)	(R) REPEAT BROADCAST	keeping the freak in frequency!	89 5 cortes community radio FM
TIME	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM	Visions In Sound w/ Benji (6:00 to 8:00)	Mix Tapes (R) w/ Jonesy (6:00 to 8:00)	Folk U Radio (R) (6:00 to 8:00)	Stone Soup (R) w/ DJ Artemisia (6:00 to 8:00)	Urban Sounds (R) w/ DJ-E (6:00 to 8:00)		Hum & Echo w/ Heather (6:00 to 8:00)
7:30 AM	Cortes Currents &		Cortes Currents &		Cortes Currents &	Vibes w/ Chelsea	
8:00AM	Tideline	Cortes Currents & Tideline	Tideline	Cortes Currents & Tideline	Tideline	(7:30 to 8:30)	
8:30AM	Live + Local Radio	110011110	Live + Local Radio	T I domino	Live + Local Radio	Lunchtime	
9:00AM			N. B			Locomotion (R) w/ Nat King Kono	DJ's WANTED
9:30AM 10:00AM	Misty Morning Hop (R) w/ DJ Sasparilla (9:30 to 12:00)	Radio Ecoshock Café Contempo (R) w/ Doug McCaffry (10:30 to 12:00)	Nature Boy w/ George Sirk (9:30 to 10:30)	Gabbing About Gardening (R) w/ Lucretia Schanfarber (9:30 to 11:00)	Into The Void (R) w/ Sheldon (9:30 to 11:00)	(8:30 to 10:30) Anything Goes W Howie & Paul the "K" (10:30 to 1:00)	
10:30AM							Nature Boy (R)
11:00AM			Pranayama Pachamama (R) w/ DJ Liquid Crystal (10:30 to 12:00)	Gaia Grooves (R) (11:00 to 12:00)	Lunchtime Locomotion		w/ George Sirk (10:30 to 11:30)
11:30AM							Pranayama Pachamama w/ DJ Liquid Crystal (11:30 to 1:00)
12:00PM	Cortes Currents &	Cortes Currents &	Cortes Currents &	Cortes Currents &	Cortes Currents & Tideline		
12:30PM	Tideline	Tideline	Tideline	Tideline	w/ Nat King Kono (11:00 to 1:00)		
1:00PM	Stone Soup (R) w/ DJ Artemisia (1:00 to 3:00)	Gabbing About Gardening w/ Lucretia Schanfarber (1:00 to 2:30)	The Wolfman Jake Show!	Into The Void w/ Sheldon (1:00 to 2:30)	Folk U Radio (1:00 to 3:00)		
1:30PM							Stone Soup w/ DJ Artemisia (1:00 to 3:00)
2:00PM							
2:30PM			(1:00 to 4:00)	Vibes w/ Chelsea		Mix Tapes (R)	
3:00PM		Carrot in the		(2:30 to 3:30)		(2:00 to 4:00)	
3:30PM	DJ's WANTED	Garden (R) w/ Garret			DJ's WANTED		Allegro Classical Music
4:00PM		(3:00 to 4:30)					(3:00 to 5:00)
4:30PM			Tasteful Nudes w/ Jim Foster	Mix Tapes w/ Jonesy	Multidimensional		
5:00PM	Gaia Grooves (5:00 to 6:00)	DJ's WANTED	(4:00 to 6:00)	(4:00 to 6:00)	Transformational Show	The Wolfman Jake Show!	
5:30PM	(111111)				Cortes Currents &	(4:00 to 7:00)	Carrot in the Garden
6:00PM 6:30PM	Cortes Currents & Tideline	Cortes Currents & Tideline	Cortes Currents & Tideline	Cortes Currents & Tideline	Tideline		w/ Garret (5:30 to 7:00)
7:00PM					w/ Gypsy Mama (4:30 to 7:30)		
7:00PM	Alphane Moon	Allegro (R)	Cafe Contempo w/ Doug McCaffry	Visions In Sound		Eclectic Selection	Urban Sounds
8:00PM	Report w/ Citizen Olmstead (7:00 to 9:00)	Classical Music (7:00 to 9:00)	every 2nd Wednesday (7:00 to 8:30)	w/ Benji (7:00 to 9:00)	Tasteful Nudes w/ DJ Paulie Walnuts (7:30 to 9:30)	w/ Lorne (7:00 to 9:00)	w/ DJ-E (7:00 to 9:00)
8:30PM							
9:00PM			The Invisible Doctrine				
9:30PM	Folk U Radio (R)	Mix Tapes (R)					
10:00 PM	(9:00 to 11:00)	w/ Jonesy (9:00 to 11:00)	Eclectic Selection	Anything Goes (R)	Alphane Moon Report (R)		
10:30PM			(R) w/ Lorne (9:30 to 11:30)	w/ Howie & Paul the "K" (9:00 to 11:30)	w/ Citizen Olmstead	Misty Morning Hop	Dil
11:00PM			(5.55 to 11.55)		(9:30 to 11:30)	w/ DJ Sasparilla (9:30 to 12:00)	DJ's WANTED
11:30PM							
12:00 AM							
6:00 AM							